
Exam Name Description Day Date Start Time Duration
Additional 
Upload Time

Grace period

PH160 INTRODUCTION TO ASTRONOMY Wednesday 15/12/2021 14:00 01:30
PH162 HOW THINGS WORK Wednesday 08/12/2021 10:00 01:30 30 minutes
PH181 MATHEMATICS FOR PHYSICS 1A Thursday 16/12/2021 10:00 01:00 0 15 minutes
PH182 MATHEMATICS FOR PHYSICS 1B Monday 06/12/2021 10:00 01:00 0 15 minutes
PH183 MECHANICS AND WAVES Friday 10/12/2021 10:00 01:00 0 15 minutes
PH184 QUANTUM PHYSICS AND ELECTROMAGNETISM Monday 13/12/2021 10:00 01:00 0 15 minutes
PH260 PHYSICAL ELECTRONICS Friday 10/12/2021 10:00 02:00 30 minutes
PH281 MATHEMATICS FOR PHYSICS 2A Friday 17/12/2021 10:00 01:00 0 15 minutes
PH282 MATHEMATICS FOR PHYSICS 2B Monday 06/12/2021 10:00 01:00 0 15 minutes
PH283 MECHANICS AND WAVES Friday 10/12/2021 10:00 01:00 0 15 minutes
PH284 QUANTUM PHYSICS AND ELECTROMAGNETISM Tuesday 14/12/2021 10:00 01:00 0 15 minutes
PH359 STATISTICAL PHYSICS Monday 13/12/2021 10:00 01:30 30 minutes
PH389 MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS Thursday 09/12/2021 10:00 02:00 1 hour
PH453 TOPICS IN SOLID STATE PHYSICS Monday 13/12/2021 10:00 03:00 1 hour
PH454 TOPICS IN NANOSCIENCE Tuesday 07/12/2021 10:00 03:00 1 hour
PH455 TOPICS IN PHOTONICS Thursday 09/12/2021 10:00 03:00 1 hour
PH462 TOPICS IN QUANTUM OPTICS Thursday 16/12/2021 10:00 03:00 1 hour
PH953 INTRODUCTORY NANOSCIENCE Tuesday 07/12/2021 10:00 03:00 1 hour
PH957 TOPICS IN PHOTONICS Thursday 09/12/2021 10:00 03:00 1 hour
PH959 EXPERIMENTAL QUANTUM AND ATOM OPTICS Thursday 16/12/2021 10:00 03:00 1 hour
PH962 PHOTONICS MATERIALS AND DEVICES Monday 13/12/2021 10:00 03:00 1 hour


